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38087 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/08/2019

34059 COMMERCIAL 888 05/13/2016

8157 M H 125 03/14/1994

7029 SFR 28,000 04/08/1993

HX Base Yr

1550 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,183 163.2800 62.05 197,505 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 2,112 100 2,112 121,877

CAN 432 30 130 7,502

FST 1,344 70 941 54,302

3,888 3,183 183,680

BAS= W44 CAN= W9 S48 E9 N48$ S48 E44 N48$ FST= S48 E28 N48
W28$.

BAS

44

48

44

48CAN

9

48

9

48 FST48

28

48

28

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,650.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,020

1 6900 A ORNAMENTAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 550.00 550.00 6,600

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 41.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 225,500

4 5020 A AGRI ACRGE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


